EINHEITEN-NR.

0690 - 47-L

0690 - 47-R

0690 - 60-L

0690 - 60-R

G W B| Gesellschaft fir
wirtschaftliches Bauen

Leben in Etelsen Berkels-Ost

Stand: 24. Februar 2025

STRASSE

Zum Berkelsmoor 36

Zum Berkelsmoor 34

Zum Berkelsmoor 40

Zum Berkelsmoor 38

Doppelhaushalfte

Doppelhaushilfte

Doppelhaushilfte

Doppelhaushélfte

DH-S-162

DH-S-162

DH-S-162

DH-S-162

146 m?

146 m?

146 m?

146 m?

UNTERKATEGORIE GWB-HAUSTYP FLACHE GRUNDSTUCK

306 m?

386 m?

373 m?

319 m?

PREIS

458.700 €

480.500 €

478.100 €

461.100 €



